507824487 03/28/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7871620

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ	·			
		Name		Execution Date	
WEN CHEN				03/23/2023	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	ZHIWAN CHEN				
Street Address:	NO. 16, CUOZAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, HANJIANG TOWN, SHISHI CITY				
City:	QUANZHOU, FUJIAN				
State/Country:	CHINA				
Postal Code:	362700	362700			
		9819768			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type		Number			
Application Number:	2	3819768			
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:	(6	07)565-0060			
		he e-mail address first; if that is if that is insuccessful, it will be			
Email: patent-notice@zanip.co					
Correspondent Name:	SUI ZHONG				
Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	P. O. BOX 151 MILL PLIPNENE JERSEX 07041				
AUUIC33 LINE 4.	IVI	ILLBURN, NEW JERSEY 07041			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		ZHA-US-ID-0026	ZHA-US-ID-0026		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		SUI ZHONG	SUI ZHONG		
SIGNATURE:		/SUI ZHONG/	/SUI ZHONG/		
DATE SIGNED:		03/28/2023	03/28/2023		
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment#page					

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

By this Agreement

Wen Chen, owner of the US design:

US Design	
29/819,768	

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above design to Zhiwan Chen with his registered address at:

No. 16, Cuozai Industrial Zone, Hanjiang Town, Shishi City, Quanzhou, Fujlan, China 362700

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Assignor Name: Wen Chen Signature: Wan Chen

Place: Ningbo Dated: 3/23/2023

Assignee	Line	
Name: Zhiw		
Signature:	zhiulan	i chen

Place: Ningbo Dated: 3/23/2023

> PATENT REEL: 063137 FRAME: 0560

RECORDED: 03/28/2023